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Kootenai

3. Sale Name
ARTILLERY PINE(12402)

6. Type of Plan 

[X] Original   [ ] Final

[ ] Revision #      

7. Purchaser 8. Contract Number

4. Award Date

5. Compartments 
or GIS Reference

1. Forest

BRUSH DISPOSAL 
TREATMENT PLAN 
(Ref. FSH 2409.19)

Three Rivers   
2. District/Unit

9. List of Projects 10. Work
Activity

11. Unit of 
Work

12. Cost Per 
Unit 14. Cost13. No. of   

Units 

Burning of Piled Material

Burning of Piled Material

Air Resource Monitoring

Air Resource Monitoring

HF

HF

CK

CK

Acres

Acres

Acres

Acres

 $47.71

 $101.04

 $2.25

 $5.61

     42.0

      1.5

     42.0

     42.0

 $2,004

 $152

 $94

 $236

16.  National Program Support Cost (line 15 multiplied by National Program Support Rate)

17.  Total Cost of Funded Work (Sum of line 15 and 16) (Required Bid Deposit Amount)

 $2,48515. Total Project Cost:

 $3,624

 $1,138

18. Remarks: Forest Collection Rate :     9.00% 

National Collection Rate for Program Support: 45.8%

Inflation Rate: 3% 

Rate Remarks: FY 2011 Permanent and Trust Fund Collection Rates (6520)      1/31/2011

FS-2400-62 (08/2009)USDA Forest Service


